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Estoque Invite — Sat Dec 13, 2025

JVTEAM TOTALS

\

Downers Grove Co-Op  34.950
Andrew Co-op (D230)  33.500
New Trier 33.550

Oak Park-River Forest = 34.900

Lyons 33.950
Glenbrook South 33.700
Hinsdale Central 33.500
Hinsdale South 16.550

uB

33.500

31.000

30.400

30.200

27.700

26.200

20.600

14.800

BB

31.600

28.525

27.800

25.900

26.500

28.725

23.625

24.400

FX

33.000

29.000

28.900

29.300

30.925

28.950

27.350

21.250

133.050
122.025
120.650
120.300
119.075
117.575
105.075

77.000



2T

2T

6T

6T

6T

6T

6T

6T

6T

147

14T

14T

17T

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest
Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Lyons

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
New Trier

Glenbrook South
Glenbrook South

New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op
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Heidi Schmidt

Hannah Larkin

Danielle Pangonis
Taylor Mathias-Edwards
Kylie Miller

Reese Wasilewski

Allie Petrushanksy

Sofia Angeletti

Ava Levin

Simrin Wadhwa

Molly Curran

Lanna Payne-Noey O'Cha
Taylor Agostinelli

Dani Carlson

Bella Silva

Zoe Underwood

Haley DiNaso

JV VAULT
9.20 17T Hinsdale South
8.90 17T Lyons
8.90 20T  Andrew Co-op (D230)
8.75 20T Andrew Co-op (D230)
8.65 20T Downers Grove Co-Op
8.60 23T Lyons
8.60 23T New Trier
8.60 23T Oak Park-River Forest
8.60 26T Hinsdale Central
8.60 26T  Lyons
8.60 26T New Trier
8.60 29T  Andrew Co-op (D230)
8.55 29T Downers Grove Co-Op
8.50 29T Glenbrook South
8.50 29T Hinsdale Central
8.50 29T Hinsdale South
8.45 34  Glenbrook South

Evie Issacson

Cora Hausserman
Makayla Hill

Sydney Schuster
Stella Perrone

Olivia Podczerwinski
Daiana Maffeis
Hattie Gerstenmaier
Elena Medrano
Suzy Avakian

Reese Garrison
Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Megan Brezina
Cristina Velilla

Leilah Ruelas
Jayden Saukstelis
Gwyn Taylor

8.45
8.45
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
7.90



3T

3T

3T

8T

8T

10T

10T

127

127

147

14T

17T

17T

Downers Grove Co-Op
New Trier

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbrook South

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op
Oak Park-River Forest
New Trier

Andrew Co-op (D230)

Glenbrook South
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JV UNEVEN BARS

Stella Perrone
Shale Wozney

9.00
8.70

Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston = 8.20

Megan Brezina
Hannah Larkin
Haley DiNaso
Reese Wasilewski
Parisa Escobar
Kara Bricker

Evie Issacson
Hattie Gerstenmaier
Makayla Hill
Reese Garrison
Heidi Schmidt
Kylie Miller
Taylor Agostinelli
Grace Konieczki
Dani Carlson

8.20
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.20

177

20T

20T

22T

22T

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

Lyons

Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Glenbrook South
New Trier

Lyons

Lyons

Hinsdale Central
New Trier

Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Glenbrook South
Hinsdale Central

Glenbrook South

Lila Proctor

Jayden Saukstelis
Lanna Payne-Noey O'Cha

Molly Curran

Cora Hausserman
Aanika Chiplunkar

Julia Szmajda
Zoe Underwood
Simrin Wadhwa
Morgan Blake
Ava Levin

Allie Dinham
Elena Medrano
Sofia Angeletti
Della Prior
Bella Silva

Ellianna Lambert
Madison Jaskulski

7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.50
6.40
6.30
5.90
5.20
4.70
4.40
4.30
3.90
3.60



Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
New Trier

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Glenbrook South
Downers Grove Co-Op
New Trier

Glenbrook South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South

Lyons

New Trier

Glenbrook South

Lyons
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Heidi Schmidt
Hannah Larkin
Megan Brezina
Reese Wasilewski
Allie Petrushanksy
Mika Zimmerman
Shale Wozney
Makayla Hill

Dani Carlson
Stella Perrone
Reese Garrison
Bella Silva

Grace Konieczki
Ava Levin

Evie Issacson
Molly Curran
Taylor Agostinelli
Parisa Escobar
Simrin Wadhwa

JV BALANCE BEAM

8.100
8.000
7.900
7.800
7.625
7.600
7.525
7.500
7.325
7.300
7.200
7.050
7.025
7.000
6.900
6.800
6.750
6.725
6.700

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale South

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

New Trier

Lyons

Andrew Co-op (D230)
Oak Park-River Forest
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale Central
Hinsdale South
Glenbrook South

Oak Park-River Forest
Hinsdale South
Hinsdale Central

Hinsdale Central

Kylie Miller

Ali Mayergoyz
Claudia Doyle
Jayden Saukstelis
Kara Bricker

Suzy Avakian

Zoe Underwood
Bridget Gilmartin
Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Danielle Pangonis
Sydney Schuster
Elena Medrano
Sofia Angeletti

Sania Chenevert
Celia Richards
Hattie Gerstenmaier
Sophia Rio

Della Prior

Leilah Ruelas

6.675
6.650
6.625
6.600
6.500
6.350
6.325
6.300
6.200
6.100
6.000
5.900
5.825
5.800
5.700
5.600
5.100
4.900
4.600



Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Downers Grove Co-Op
Hinsdale South

Lyons

Lyons

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
New Trier

Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Glenbrook South

New Trier

Lyons

Oak Park-River Forest
Lyons

Hinsdale Central
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Heidi Schmidt
Stella Perrone
Reese Wasilewski
Hannah Larkin
Evie Issacson
Molly Curran
Olivia Podczerwinski
Simrin Wadhwa
Danielle Pangonis
Shale Wozney
Haley DiNaso
Mika Zimmerman
Ashley Caudill
Taylor Agostinelli
Bridget Gilmartin
Claudia Doyle
Suzy Avakian

Ava Levin

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

8.800 19  Glenbrook South
8.500 20T Glenbrook South
8.150 20T New Trier

8.050 20T Oak Park-River Forest
7.900 23 Andrew Co-op (D230)
7.850 24 Andrew Co-op (D230)
7.800 25T Glenbrook South
7.775 25T Oak Park-River Forest
7.750 27T Glenbrook South
7.700 27T Hinsdale Central
7.650 27T Hinsdale South
7.650 30  Oak Park-River Forest
7.600 31  Hinsdale Central
7.550 32 Andrew Co-op (D230)
7.500 33 Hinsdale South
7.450 34T Hinsdale Central
7.400 34T New Trier

7.350 36  Hinsdale Central

Bella Silva

Julia Szmajda

Reese Garrison
Hattie Gerstenmaier
Grace Konieczki
Makayla Hill

Dani Carlson

Kylie Miller

Gwyn Taylor

Elena Medrano
Jayden Saukstelis
Aanika Chiplunkar
Sofia Angeletti
Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
Sania Chenevert
Leilah Ruelas

Zoe Underwood
Ellianna Lambert

7.250
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.150
7.100
6.900
6.900
6.850
6.850
6.850
6.750
6.700
6.600
6.500
6.450
6.450
5.350



Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Downers Grove Co-Op
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Hinsdale South
Andrew Co-op (D230)
Lyons

New Trier

New Trier

Glenbrook South

Heidi Schmidt
Stella Perrone
Hannah Larkin
Reese Wasilewski
Evie Issacson
Makayla Hill
Molly Curran
Taylor Agostinelli
Reese Garrison
Dani Carlson
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JV ALL AROUND
33.600 11 OakPark-River Forest  Kylie Miller
33.200 12 Lyons Simrin Wadhwa
33.150 13 Hinsdale Central Ava Levin
32.550 14 Andrew Co-op (0230) Mackenzie Whitlow-Houston
30.950 15 Oak Park-River Forest  Hattie Gerstenmaier
30.600 16  Hinsdale South Jayden Saukstelis
30.250 17  New Trier Zoe Underwood
30.250 18 Glenbrook South Bella Silva
30.200 19 Hinsdale Central Elena Medrano
29.925 20 Hinsdale Central Sofia Angeletti

Judges

BB Elizabeth Gray

FX Leah Morgan

V  Bryan Pracko

BB Madeline Diab

UB Jackie Moravik

V' Robert Russell

FX  Jamie Grabowski

uB

Amanda Howland

29.725
29.575
29.250
29.100
28.800
28.650
27.975
27.100
26.150
25.825



